Air Saving Valve
Pressure valve
Flow valve
0
10
20
30
40

Pressure Valve         Flow Valve
Series ASR/Series ASQ
How to Order
AS
ASP
ASN
AQ
ASV
AK
VCHC
ASS
KE
TMH
ASR
ASQ
P0547-P0594-E.qxd  08.8.27 5:38 PM  Page 585
Pressure Valve: Series ASR
Type Free flow
mm2
Controlled flow
mm2
ASR430F-02-06S(-F20)
ASR430F-02-08S(-F20)
ASR430F-02-10S(-F20)
ASR530F-02-06S(-F20)
ASR530F-02-08S(-F20)
ASR530F-02-10S(-F20)
ASR530F-02-12S(-F20)
ASR530F-03-06S(-F20)
ASR530F-03-08S(-F20)
ASR530F-03-10S(-F20)
ASR530F-03-12S(-F20)
ASR630F-03-10S(-F20)
ASR630F-03-12S(-F20)
ASR630F-04-10S(-F20)
ASR630F-04-12S(-F20)